Williamson County

Print Form

(TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new as at the earliest auction * (DONATION to a non		C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	misc computer/telecom items (see attached list)			Non-Working
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Technology Services	VIII. 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Tammy M		Tammy McCulley		11.1 17.1 12.2 11.1 11.1 11.1 11.1 11.1
Print Na	Name of the second seco	Print Name		
Signatur		+1 (512) 943-1455 Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill		Tony Hill		
Print Na	me	Print Name		
	April 7, 2011	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	re Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Count	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Auction List 4/7/11

<u>Item</u>	Model #	Serial #
AVAYA S8700MS MEDIA SERVER	S8700MS	ADTB3352951
AVAYA S8700MS MEDIA SERVER	S8700MS	ADTB3322449
NORTHERN TELECOM MEREDIAN NORSTAR PHONE SYSTEM	M8X24-DS	0402699029
NORTHERN TELECOM MEREDIAN NORSTAR PHONE SYSTEM	M8X24-DS	0400149322
2 BOXES MISC PHONES (OLD/BROKEN)		
AVAYA VOICEMAIL SYSTEM	MAP/5P	20207230144
AVAYA VOICEMAIL SYSTEM	MAP/5P	20401140028
DELL DIM 4400 PC		8QVL911
DELL DIM 4400 PC		6LVL911
DELL DIM 4400 PC		39JN911
DELL DIM 4400 PC		7NVL911
DELL DIM 4400 PC		JLVL911
DELL DIM 4400 PC		GNVL911
DELL DIM 4500 PC - COUNTY ASSET #C01058		DBDHV11
DELL DIM 4550 PC		GN5XG21
DELL DIM 4600 PC		3P20L31
DELL DIM 4600 PC		HC13W41
DELL DIM 4600 PC	,	4YMRK31
DELL POWEREDGE 1300 SERVER		2FQK0
DELL CRT MONITOR	E773S	CN-0N8176-47609-583-FFGW
LUCENT CRT MONITOR	MAX900	97ST02024275
LUCENT CRT MONITOR	MAX900	15917701488
AT & T CRT MONITOR	34TL	M64L0007529
LUCENT CRT MONITOR	MAX900	12C16400851
DELL CRT MONITOR	E771A	MY-08J854-46632-215-83A2
DELL CRT MONITOR	M782P	CN-01K525-47803-2B4-GGCW
DELL CRT MONITOR	7134T	JVP7134T
DELL CRT MONITOR	M782P	CN-01K525-47803-2B4-GHLS
DELL CRT MONITOR	E771A	MY-08J854-46632-216-83QP
DELL CRT MONITOR	M781S	MY-058VYR-47603-183-E900
DELL CRT MONITOR	M782P	MX-01K525-47801-292-G197
WYSE CRT MONITOR	WY65	0QW17500812
DELL CRT MONITOR	828F1	22794F4U9L49
DELL CRT MONITOR	E771A	MY-08J854-46632-215-839U
DELL CRT MONITOR	E771A	MY-08J854-46632-213-80MW
DELL CRT MONITOR	E771A	MY-08J854-46632-215-83F9
DELL CRT MONITOR	M782P	CN-01K525-47803-2B4-GGC6
DELL CRT MONITOR	E773C	CN-0P0151-64180-42E-0BW7
BROTHER FAX MACHINE	MFC5550ML	863412725
APC BACKUPS	CS350	AB0212129407
APC BACKUPS	XS1500	JB0247035456
TRIPPLITE BATTERY BACKUP	325	F01631551
TRIPPLITE BATTERY BACKUP	450	9505510

TRIPPLITE BATTERY BACKUP TRIPPLITE BATTERY BACKUP HP DESKJET 6127 PRINTER BROWN WOODEN PRINTER DESK BROWN ROLLING CHAIR - NO ARMS (BROKEN) GRAY ROLLING TASK CHAIR W/ARMS (BROKEN) RED TOOL BOX	325 PERS450	D02198209 F02612148 MY4AJ4B0D7
MILWAUKEE 1/2" HAMMER DRILL		897C702221350
16 MISC KEYBOARDS		
5 MISC MICE		
PALLET OF MISC CABLE	CAT5/CAT5E	
SENTRY 1250 FIREPROOF SAFE		G565643
OKIDATA 321 9-PIN PRINTER	OKI321	309C0501926
INTEL 510T SWITCH		3872B064
INTEL 210T HUB		SFGL8500413
INTEL 330T HUB		H0HW219000152
PAIRGAIN HDSL MODEM		001199003337
PAIRGAIN HDSL MODEM		00146900008
PAIRGAIN HDSL MODEM		001309000065
DELL DOCKING STATION	7345U	00065B34467F
ONE AC POWER SUPPLY		8939-6230
ONE AC POWER SUPPLY		9333-0229
HP HUB	8TXE	246043-000
AT&T PHONE		98SP33292427
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		R000004901
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411856
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411848
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		R0000028425
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411861
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		J000015451
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411847
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411857
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411850
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411858
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411854
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411851
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411868
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		L000411849
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		R000019451
KRONOS TIME CLOCK		R000124018

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	-			
	FER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for	new as:	sets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to	
SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to	o a non-	county entity	` Public	c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	StorageTek fiber switch	903000	807373		Non-Working
2	Brocade silkworm 3200 switches	GA0300	015922 / GA030035690		Non-Working
	involved:				
	ransferor Department): Technology Services	***************************************			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Tammy N	AcCulley		Tammy McCulley		
Print Nar			Print Name		
M	MML1 MG400en April 5	5, 2011	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signatur	MMY MCulley April 5	Date	Phone Number		
Transfer	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	in			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	ĺ	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill			Tony Hill		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
	April 5,	, 2011	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chan			nissioner's Court on		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) SFER bet ween county departments		C DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	les.			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2		199 <i>0</i> 00 <i>179</i> 0000047 <u>0</u>	1 West 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Non-Working
		1		
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Technology Services			
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/			the territory of the second
Authoriz	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Tammy M	AcCulley	Tammy McCulley		
Print Na		Print Name		
20 n	April 6 2011	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signatur	VIIVE	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction			
Transfer	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Tony Hill		Tony Hill		
Print Na	me	Print Name		
	Amil 6 2011	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signatur	re April 6, 2011	Phone Number		
antoni 50011	Date	www.personal.com/security/secu		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of da a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on	on i le e vice kowy y konsk	
If for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	hv		

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new as	ssets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to	
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to a nor	n-county entity	Publi	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:			C list CA	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
	see attached spreadsheet			Non-Working	
				Non-Working	
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 Law Enforcement				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		h.		
Authoriz	zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
LC Marsh		Paul Swisher			
Print Nar	me Mendel April 6 2011	Print Name			
	April 6, 2011	+1 (512) 943-1349			
Signatur	e Date	Phone Number			
			REC	EIVED	
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION		IILC		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/		A D D	-7 2011	
1	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	ALII	7 2011	
2.00000			ALIDIT	OR'S OFFICE	
Print Nar	me	Print Name	The second secon	ON COUNTY, TEXAS	
Signature	e Date	Phone Number			
* If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are	amada the Durchasing Director	dispose of	or donate this (these)	
	list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will				
	Forward to Count	ty Auditor's Off	ice		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on			
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
26	Gun Locks	n/a	n/a	non-working
4	Proguard AR Rifle Rack	n/a	n/a	non-working
9	Proguard Shotgun Stand	n/a	n/a	non-working
10	Motorola Vehicle Radio Cables (obsolete)	n/a	n/a	non-working
4	Motorola Spectra Astro Systems 900 (obsolete)	HLN1185D	n/a	non-working
10	Motorola microphone NMN6244B	n/a	n/a	non-working
10	Motorola Leather Radio Pouch NTN8038A	n/a	n/a	non-working
1	Motorola Battery Charger NLN8858A	n/a	n/a	non-working
1	V-Con Code 3 Model 3672L4	67931	n/a	non-working
1	V-Con Code 3 Model 3680	n/a	n/a	non-working
1	Arrowstik Code 3 S99114	96011505	n/a	non-working
1	Arrowstik Code 3 S99114	94102829	n/a	non-working
1	Federal Signal Corp Interceptor 400 PA400SS Siren	4CSAE111	n/a	non-working
1	Federal Signal Corp Smart Siren SS2000SM	SSMBB207	n/a	non-working
1	Sony Camcorder CCD-F36	20161	00499	non-working
1	Ikelite Underwater Camera Housing (obsolete)	n/a	n/a	non-working
1	Catch-Pole	n/a	n/a	non-working
1	Samsung Syncmaster 940MW	D019NCGL803228F	n/a	non-working

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

Williamson County

7977	40 1 30 3	Charles II.	
·Đ	rint	La	rm
100		339-310	

 TRANSFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * (DONATION to a non-county entity 				DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset Li	ist:			a a		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)		
	see attached spreadsheet			Working		
				Working		
				Working		
				Working		
		2		Working		
	involved: ransferor Department): 560 Law Enforcement					
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:				
LC Marsha		Paul Swisher Print Name				
Print Nan	and dell					
Signature	Date	+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number	42			
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION		REC	EIVED		
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		-7 2011		
Print Nan	ne	Print Name	AUDITO /ILLIAMSON	IR'S OFFICE I COUNTY, TEXAS		
Signature	e Date	Phone Number				
f If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil	e made, the Purchasing Director may only the sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.		
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Offic	ce	2		
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on				
f for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
1	Canon Zoom Lens	161663	n/a	working
11	Olympus Stylus 80 35mm Camera	4349779	n/a	working
1	Olympus Stylus 80 35mm Camera	4344415	n/a	working
1	Olympus Stylus 80 35mm Camera	4349862	n/a	working
11	Olympus Stylus 80 35mm Camera	4349774	n/a	working
1	Polaroid One Step Camera	C3D1914VKDC	n/a	working
1	Polaroid One Step Camera	A7F0GGE2VAGA	n/a	working
1	Polaroid One Step Camera	M0A34771NH	n/a	working
1	Polaroid One Step Camera	D8BB4JELVDDA	n/a	working
1	Polaroid One Step Camera	D8AB3T6HVDDA	n/a	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	5809313	00357	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	2005882	n/a	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	3509993	n/a	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	3302767	n/a	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	3510714	n/a	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	0403629	01067	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	1301906	00622	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel X 35mm Camera	7931497	n/a	working
1	Canon EOS Rebel S 35mm Camera	4607886	00317	working
1	Kodak Carousel 4400 Projector	31541083	00564	working
1	Olympus D-320L Camera	22026645	00460	non-working
1	Samsung L100 8.2MP Camera	CJ41C90Q449638W	01840	non-working

Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments		C DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	MDE9206YW Dryer/Maytag	10611179SU		Working
1	11022422100 Washer/Kenmore	CM0761085		Working
8				
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Sheriff Office/ Lott Training			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me Musfall 4-5-1	Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	ction		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me	Print Name		
Signature	е	Date Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bic list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o			
	Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
if for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	a non	-county entity	` Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
3	Class A Pants (torn, stains, buttons missing)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
5	Class A Shirts s/s (faded, buttons missing)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
4	L/S Tactical Shirts (torn, faded, stains)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
31	S/S Tactical Shirts (stains, fuded, buttons missing)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
	***** all insignias have been removed *****		.5		
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 570 Corrections				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsh			Tammy Hill #12015		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Print Nar	me March:	21 20	Print Name		
Signatur			+1 (512) 943-1324 Phone Number		
				REC	EIVED
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n .		1 I hom	
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	711		APR	- 7 2011
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	AUDITO WILLIAMSON	DR'S OFFICE N COUNTY, TEXAS
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

F	age 2
Tamr	my Hill
03.21.11	Date

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
35	BDU (stains, torn, faded)	n/a	n/a	non-working
4	Windbreakers (torn, buttons missing)	n/a	n/a	non-working
	******all insignias have been removed******			

Williamson County

Print Form

○ TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or SFER bet ween county departments	new as		C DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
-					
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	in the second	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Deskjet 950C Printer	HP 642	28A MY02F121SG		Non-Working
1	DELL AXIM X50				Non-Working
1	DELL Charging Station	TW-OT	6214-72371-48H-051F		Non-Working
1	DELL Monitor	CN 0C	C 352-64180-6BR-0F1S		Non-Working
FROM (T	involved: ransferor Department): Juvenile Services				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
John Pelo Print Nai			Cheryl Wright Print Name		
Print Name		943-3252			
Signatur	re Jegge	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	n			
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may obe sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
·	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	n Comi	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select		000-0000	
TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity			C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Flp monitor 17"	CN-044299-71618-59P-CA6	G -	working
- 1	Dell F/2 monitor 19"	CN-000388-71618-68B-AB5		Working
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Auction			
Print Nar Signatur	J-29	Print Name 943 - 3314 Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Teet Maintenance		
Transfer Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: Handy Hodgers Print Name	368	
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	a date of do	
This C'		ounty Auditor's Offi	ce	
inis Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on		